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Lut Ganief 84 70 100.0% Kerry Prosser
Travis DeJong Chalk and Awe 78 62 92.9% Lut Ganief
Matt Jorgenson Chalk and Awe 84 66 100.0% Matt Jorgenson
Kerry Prosser Rack n Roll 78 59 92.9% Travis DeJong
Mike Owings What The ? 78 59 92.9% Shane Martin
Fernando Cuellar BFD 84 60 100.0% Mike Owings
Luke Blok 84 60 100.0% Don Johnson Glynns
Glenn Strode Poke and Hope 84 57 100.0% Alias Franks
Joe Abitia Poke and Hope 84 55 100.0% Brett Matheson
Shane Martin What The ? 84 54 100.0% Bryon Klinefelter
Alias Franks Space Balls 72 45 100.0%
Andy Munzanreder Pocket Pounders 66 40 78.6% Bill Dunn BFD
Jay Hecock Chalk and Awe 54 32 64.3% Dan Arnold BFD
Landon Munzanreder Pocket Pounders 66 39 78.6% Glenn Strode

Jay Hecock
Bryon Klinefelter Chopped Liver 72 42 92.3%
David Long Chalk is Cheap 72 42 85.7% Luke Blok
Walker Diebolt Chalk is Cheap 54 29 64.3% Ron Mitchell
Ron Morris Rack n Roll 84 45 100.0% Steve Crawford
Niko Butt Space Balls 66 35 91.7% Walker Diebolt
Bill Dunn BFD 78 41 92.9%
Steve Crawford Screw Ballz 84 44 100.0%
Daniel Semykozov 78 40 92.9%
Dan Arnold BFD 84 42 100.0%
Don Johnson Glynns 78 39 100.0%
Bruce Winning What The ? 72 34 85.7%
Willie Knight Chopped Liver 48 22 61.5%
Craig Lagerwey Screw Ballz 54 24 64.3%
Joe Hicks Glynns 78 32 100.0%

Chalk and Awe Main Street 252 182 Chalk and Awe 17
Stone Cutters Shamrock 252 174 Rack n Roll 13
What The ? Shamrock 252 153 Stone Cutters 13
BFD Shamrock 252 149 What The ? 12
Rack n Roll B'ham B & G 252 142 Space Balls 8
Space Balls The Orion 216 119 BFD 4
Poke and Hope Shamrock 252 134 Chopped Liver 4
Chopped Liver B'ham B & G 234 110 Glynns 4
Pocket Pounders Main Street 252 110 Pocket Pounders 4
Chalk is Cheap B'ham B & G 252 106 Chalk is Cheap 3
Glynns Shamrock 234 91 Poke and Hope 3
Screw Ballz Shamrock 252 97 Screw Ballz 3
Flock of Wah Wahs Main Street 252 81
Boomers Main Street 252 80
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Men Top Shooters
60% of Regular Season Matches must be played to qualify (See )
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Alternates will be used to fill the tournament field to 14 players if needed.
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Lynnette Perez Flock of Wah Wahs 84 30 100.0% Bruce Winning What The ?
Brenda Munzanreder Pocket Pounders 60 19 71.4% Craig Lagerwey Screw Ballz
Ariel Watkins Boomers 66 17 78.6% Daniel SemykozoStone Cutte
Cindy Greene Glynns 78 20 100.0% David Long Chalk is Ch
Chelsea Munzanreder Pocket Pounders 60 12 71.4% Jeremy DauglashSpace Ball

Joe Abitia Poke and H
Niko Butt Space Ball
Ron Morris Rack n Rol
Willie Knight Chopped L

Bill Tucker BFD 6 M
Lut Ganief Stone Cutters 84 70 M 100.0%
Travis DeJong Chalk and Awe 78 62 M 92.9%
Matt Jorgenson Chalk and Awe 84 66 M 100.0%
Kerry Prosser Rack n Roll 78 59 M 92.9%
Mike Owings What The ? 78 59 M 92.9%
Fernando Cuellar BFD 84 60 M 100.0% Travis DeJong Chalk and Aw
Luke Blok Stone Cutters 84 60 M 100.0% Bryon KlinefelterChopped Live
Glenn Strode Poke and Hope 84 57 M 100.0% Cindy Greene Glynns
Brett Matheson Space Balls 42 28 M Dan Arnold BFD
Phil Kaltenbach Stone Cutters 4 M Don Johnson Glynns
Joe Abitia Poke and Hope 84 55 M 100.0% Niko Butt Space Balls
Shane Martin What The ? 84 54 M 100.0% Willie Knight Chopped Live
Alias Franks Space Balls 72 45 M 100.0%
Steve Jorgenson Chalk and Awe 36 22 M
Andy Munzanreder Pocket Pounders 66 40 M 78.6%
Jay Hecock Chalk and Awe 54 32 M 64.3%
Landon Munzanreder Pocket Pounders 66 39 M 78.6%
Bryon Klinefelter Chopped Liver 72 42 M 92.3%
David Long Chalk is Cheap 72 42 M 85.7%
Walker Diebolt Chalk is Cheap 54 29 M 64.3%
Ron Morris Rack n Roll 84 45 M 100.0%
Niko Butt Space Balls 66 35 M 91.7%
Bill Dunn BFD 78 41 M 92.9%
Steve Crawford Screw Ballz 84 44 M 100.0%
Daniel Semykozov Stone Cutters 78 40 M 92.9%
Dan Arnold BFD 84 42 M 100.0%
Don Johnson Glynns 78 39 M 100.0%
Jeff Snyder Chopped Liver 36 18 M
Ron Mitchell Rack n Roll 30 15 M
Bruce Winning What The ? 72 34 M 85.7%
Willie Knight Chopped Liver 48 22 M 61.5%
Craig Lagerwey Screw Ballz 54 24 M 64.3%
Kevin Kelly Rack n Roll 48 21 M
Joe Hicks Glynns 78 32 M 100.0%
Andy Morchel Boomers 84 33 M 100.0%
Aaron Pardee Chalk is Cheap 48 18 M
Ray Ogilvie Chopped Liver 72 27 M 92.3%
Stephen Hansen Flock of Wah Wahs66 24 M 78.6%
Lynnette Perez Flock of Wah Wahs84 30 F 100.0%
Jeff Mortenson Screw Ballz 30 10 M
Joyce Zsiros What The ? 2 F
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Steve Wilson What The ? 4 M
James Hopper Boomers 72 23 M 85.7%
Brenda Munzanreder Pocket Pounders 60 19 F 71.4%
Jeremy Dauglash Space Balls 36 11 M
Bryan Rath Boomers 24 7 M
Bodhi Jams 30 8 M
Joe Peach 72 19 M 85.7%
Mike Molnar Poke and Hope 84 22 M 100.0%
Ariel Watkins Boomers 66 17 F 78.6%
Cindy Greene Glynns 78 20 F 100.0%
Vic Faubion Screw Ballz 78 19 M 92.9%
Bob Perret Chalk is Cheap 78 17 M 92.9%
Chelsea Munzanreder Pocket Pounders 60 12 F 71.4%
Catherine Carley Chopped Liver 1 F
Gloria Point Rack n Roll 2 F

Flock of Wah Wahs
Flock of Wah Wahs

January 29 Space Balls vs Poke and Hope @ Shamrock
Rack n Roll vs Screw Ballz @ Shamrock
Chopped Liver vs Stone Cutters @ Shamrock
Flock of Wah Wahsvs Chalk is Cheap @ BB&G
Boomers vs Pocket Pounders @ Main St
Glynns vs Chalk and Aw @ Main St
BFD vs What The ? @ Shamrock

February 5 Screw Ballz vs Space Balls @ The Orion
Stone Cutters vs Rack n Roll @ BB&G
Flock of Wah Wahsvs Chopped Liver @ BB&G
Chalk is Cheap vs Pocket Pounders @ Main St
Chalk and Aw vs Boomers @ Main St
What The ? vs Glynns @ Shamrock
Poke and Hope vs BFD @ Shamrock

February 12 Space Balls vs Chalk and Aw @ Main St
Boomers vs Rack n Roll @ BB&G
Chalk is Cheap vs Chopped Liver @ BB&G
Screw Ballz vs Glynns @ Shamrock
Stone Cutters vs Poke and Hope @ Shamrock
What The ? vs Flock of Wah Wahs @ Main St
Pocket Pounders vs BFD @ Shamrock

February 19 BFD vs Space Balls @ The Orion
Rack n Roll vs What The ? @ Shamrock
Chopped Liver vs Poke and Hope @ Shamrock
Screw Ballz vs Chalk is Cheap @ BB&G
Boomers vs Stone Cutters @ Shamrock
Chalk and Aw vs Flock of Wah Wahs @ Main St
Glynns vs Pocket Pounders @ Main St

February 26 Space Balls vs Stone Cutters @ Shamrock
Flock of Wah Wahsvs Rack n Roll @ BB&G
Pocket Pounders vs Chopped Liver @ BB&G
Chalk is Cheap vs Chalk and Aw @ Main St
Glynns vs Boomers @ Main St
What The ? vs Poke and Hope @ Shamrock
BFD vs Screw Ballz @ Shamrock
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